
2014-15 SPE Delta Section
Officers and Board of Directors

Role Name Company Phone Email

Section Chairperson Angie Gobert BSEE 504.736.2876 angie.gobert@bsee.gov

Section Past-Chairperson Paul Morphy Shell 504.425.4275 paul.morphy@shell.com

Program Chairperson          1st vice chair Carlos A. Torres N. Schlumberger 504-425-6359 cnava@slb.com

Membership Chairperson    2nd vice chair Daniel Durey Shell 504.425.7762 Daniel.Durey@shell.com

Secretary Jiabei Wu Schlumberger 504.425.4321 JWu5@slb.com

Treasurer Miguel A Cabrera Shell E&P 504.425.7710 miguel.cabrera@shell.com

Young Professional Chairperson                                                                      Victor Vaca Chevron 985.773.6457 victor.vaca@chevron.com

Sec Dir/Student Chapter Liaison (LSU\NSU) Brandon Hartmann Shell 504.425.3624 brandon.hartman@shell.com

Section Director 2013/2015 Matt Wandstrat LLOG Exploration 985.801.4300 mattw@llog.com

Section Director 2013/2015 Phil Moses Consultant 504.616.6511 phillip_moses@hotmail.com   

Section Director 2013/2015 Walter Navoy Schlumberger 504.592.5402 navoy1@slb.com

Section Director 2013/2015 Alan Holley Halliburton 504.425.8099 alan.holley@halliburton.com

Section Director 2014/2016 Jenny Weekley Shell 504.425.6449 jennifer.weekley@shell.com

Section Director 2014/2016 Jan Catalano ORX 504.581.1806 jan@orx.com

Section Director 2014/2016 Tony Richards Century Exploration 504.836.7328 tony.richards@centuryx.com

Northshore Coordinator Lauren Fogarty Chevron 985.773.6679 Lauren.Fogarty@chevron.com

Focus Chairperson Renny Ottolina Schlumberger 504.425.7381 rgrunichev@slb.com

Meeting Coordinator\Registration Joanne Zanetti Newpark 504.523.8446  jzanetti@newpark.com

Continuing Education Chairperson Henry Shurlds Onesource Prof Search 985.727.2060 henry@onesourcepros.com

Scholarship /Career Guidance Nami Southern Chevron 985.773.7038 nsou@chevron.com

ONE VOICE Chairperson Jan Catalano ORX 504.581.1806 jan@orx.com

ONE VOICE Asst Charlie Mayne W&T Offshore 504.210.8172 cmayne@wtoffshore.com

SPE Deepwater Liaison (Aug 2015) Matt Wandstrat LLOG Exploration 985.801.4300 mattw@llog.com

Deepwater Chairperson (Aug 2015) Bob Meltz Chevron 985.773.6843 RMeltz@chevron.com 

Deepwater Treasurer Tony Richards Century Exploration 504 836 7328 tony.richards@centuryx.com

Deepwater Treasurer Asst Pat Ketcham Consultant 504.340.8100 KETCHPD@COX.NET

Internet Chairperson Alvis Wilson Shell 504.425.0593 Alvis.Wilson@shell.com

Social Chairperson Pat Ketcham Consultant 504.340.8100 KETCHPD@COX.NET

Sr. Advisor Jim Rike Rike Service 985.350.6101 jim@rike.com

Newsletter Contents and Advertising Vincent Liaw Baker Hughes 985.590.6449 Vincent.Liaw@bakerhughes.com

Newsletter Contents and Advertising Nick Judice Jacobs Engineering 504.846.5508 nicholas.judice@jacobs.com 

Golf Tournament Co-Chairperson Matt Wandstrat LLOG Exploration 985.801.4300 mattw@llog.com

Golf Tournament Co-Chairperson Jerry Simms LLOG Exploration 985.801.4300 jerrys@llog.com

Golf Tournament Treasurer Jenny Weekley Shell 504.425.6449 jennifer.weekley@shell.com

Active Past Chairs: Jan Catalano ORX 504.581.1806 jan@orx.com

Matt Wandstrat LLOG Exploration 985.801.4300 mattw@llog.com

Charlie Mayne W&T Offshore 504.210.8172 cmayne@wtoffshore.com

Tony Richards Century Exploration 504.836.7328 tony.richards@centuryx.com
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